Silver Valley Unified School District
PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

EFFECTIVE DATE

NEW HIRES
NAME SITE AMOUNTS FUNDING
Nadezhda Braun LEWIS-Mod/Sev TK-2 $67,660 Special Education
Marcy Udell SVHS-Mild/Mod 9-12 $89,530 Special Education
APPENDIX B STIPENDS
NAME POSITION SITES/AMOUNTS FUNDING
Vanity Arroyo ASB Advisor Semester 2 Yermo - $800 General Unrestricted
Charles Crawford Asst. Coach Boys Basketball SVHS - $1900 General Unrestricted
Bradon Leming e-Sports Coach/Coordinator SVHS - $1500 General Unrestricted
Mariah Leming Yearbook Advisor Yermo - $800 General Unrestricted
Adrina Rodriguez TK-8 Awards Coordinator Yermo - $800 General Unrestricted
Crystal Tapia Spelling Bee Coordinator Yermo - $800 General Unrestricted

RESIGNATIONS - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

NAME
Danielle Hoapili

POSITION
Substitute Teacher

10/16/2023
11/01/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/18/2023
10/04/2023
11/04/2023
10/23/2023
10/27/2023
10/31/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/19/2023
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