Silver Valley Unified School District

PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

NEW HIRES

<u>NAME</u>	<u>SITE</u>	AMOUNTS	FUNDING	EFFECTIVE DATE
Nadezhda Braun	LEWIS-Mod/Sev TK-2	\$67,660	Special Education	10/16/2023
Marcy Udell	SVHS-Mild/Mod 9-12	\$89,530	Special Education	11/01/2023

APPENDIX B STIPENDS

NAME	POSITION	SITES/AMOUNTS	FUNDING	EFFECTIVE DATE
Vanity Arroyo	ASB Advisor Semester 2	Yermo - \$800	General Unrestricted	10/18/2023
Charles Crawford	Asst. Coach Boys Basketball	SVHS - \$1900	General Unrestricted	10/04/2023
Bradon Leming	e-Sports Coach/Coordinator	SVHS - \$1500	General Unrestricted	11/04/2023
Mariah Leming	Yearbook Advisor	Yermo - \$800	General Unrestricted	10/23/2023
Adrina Rodriguez	TK-8 Awards Coordinator	Yermo - \$800	General Unrestricted	10/27/2023
Crystal Tapia	Spelling Bee Coordinator	Yermo - \$800	General Unrestricted	10/31/2023

RESIGNATIONS - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

<u>NAME</u>	<u>POSITION</u>	EFFECTIVE DATE
Danielle Hoapili	Substitute Teacher	10/19/2023

Approved for submission to the Governing Board of Trustees

PREPARED BY:

Marc Lacey

Asst. Superintendent, Administrative Services

SUBMITTED BY:

Jesse M. Najera Superintendent

Date generated: 10/10/2023

ML/mes